Last name

Agrawal
Alcock

Ali

Ali

Ali

Ali

Allen
Andrews
Anvarinaeini
Archer
Armiger
Armstrong
Ashley
Ashworth
Ashworth
Audi
Avlonitis
Babu
Baker
Baker
Banerjee
Banks
Bassa
Bean
Belcher
Belton
Bennett
Bentham
Bilkhu
Bogerd
Boozorginia
Boughen
Brand
Bredenoord
Brett
Brooks
Buckley
Buckley
Buckley
Carpenter
Carpenter
Celebi

First name

Shivam
Graham P
Faisal
Shahvez
Shahyan
Ziyad
Angelo

B Peter A
Alireza
David ]
Paul
Alastair
Mark S
Arthur
Stephen
Vikranth
Vassilios
Rahul
Chris W
Matthew JD
Supratit
Alex
Hugo
David
Zachary
Tony
Delroy
Oliver
Ronvir
Ethan
Zoya
Andrew
Tom
Conrad
Alex 1
Phil ]
Emma
Graeme N
Lucy
David
Stephen CD
Serhan

Sex Membership

M
M
M

TS EREEEERLEEEXR
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Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold
Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze

Rating
Code

306605]
105427C
315938D
302390E
312325L
3430268
371288G
105741]

286911B
179527C
297419]

105836]

179187E
319100L
255550F
343486C
351327A
316633]

106080G
258113K
341059G
363653H
287579C
349474D
241637C
320687H
184594K
359860D
327774E
331641F
342058K
330182F
366368B
317173F
179703H
107372C
287227E
107599]

287236F
341124C
144936K
327967E

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
CSUR 2212A 2073K
CSUR 1837A 1814K
7130 1285P 0000
CSUR 2086K 1779K
CSUR 1614K 1506K
CSUR 1173K 0000
820 1350L 0000
CSUR 2047A 0000
CSUR 1939K 0000
CSUR 1387A 1361K
CSUR 1683K 1746K
CSUR 1921A 1923A
CSUR 1620K 1447K
CSUR 1828K 1689P
CSUR 1661K 1672K
CSUR 1501P 0000
CSUR 1355A 0000
CSUR 2296A 2122K
CSUR 2227A  2245K
CSUR 1729K 1671P
CSUR 2301A 2185A
7491 1330K 1460P
CSUR 1745K 1572P
CSUR 1709A 1590K
CSUR 1544K 0000
CSUR 1177K 0000
CSUR 1292K 1177A
CSUR 1371K 1090K
CSUR 1394K 1494K
CSUR 1465A 1600A
CSUR 1301A 1139K
CSUR 1837A 0000
7128 1531K 1494K
NSUR 1748K  1476K
CSUR 1535K 1337K
2178K  2221P
CSUR 1477K 1438K
CSUR 2307A  2339A
CSUR 1651K 1576K
CSUR 1664A 1732K
CSUR 1759K 1730P
CSUR 1746P 1668K

Standard
Rating

2212A
1837A
1285P
2086K
1614K
1173K
1494P
2047A
1939K
1387A
1683K
1921A
1620K
1828K
1661K
1501P
1355A
2296A
2227A
1729K
2301A
1330K
1745K
1709A
1544K
1177K
1292K
1371K
1394K
1465A
1301A
1837A
1531K
1748K
1535K
2178K
1477K
2307A
1651K
1664A
1759K
1746P



Last name

Chamberlain
Chhaya
Collins
Collis
Crosswell
Crosswell
Cullen
Dale

Datta
Davies
Davies
Davies
Davies
Davis
Dawson

De Monchy
Deswarte
Driver
Duncalfe
Dupré
Eckert
Edwards
Emery
Fairhall
Faulks
Fenwick
Flaccavento
Flewellen
Foley

Fox
Frostick
Frostick
Gajowniczek
Galer
Garrood
George
Gilyatt
Glynne-Jones
Goodings
Gosling
Grey
Grubb

First name

Ken R
Maalav
Anthony S
Paul S
Neil

Neil
Anthony P
H Martin
Sourjayan
Neil T
Robert
Rory

Will
Timothy ]
Dom
Alexander
Ian
Nicholas P
Richard
Paul D
Jonathan M
Nicholas L
Lucy
Robert W
Nick W
Hugh F
Marco
David
John P
James
Clive A
Helen M
Maks
Sebastian E
Anthony
Olufemi
Michael
Robin
Phillip
Marcus
Nicholas D
Jake

Sex Membership

MTEEERIEEEIRIRETTREIEREEILZIREEIEZIREEIZIREEEEIRERERERREREREREER

TEEEIREIREELELER

Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Supporter
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze

Rating
Code

108165C
363636H
136130C
269503A
2697538
144942F
109189L
122637L
345284A
109387D
2891628
349996A
309027K
109437D
365276C
350121]

1553788
273496F
341910B
109972D
110069F
110130E
326838L
110408B
265631A
267281K
330224G
327099D
225361G
312869G
110949C
110950K
292772L
259662D
331217D
300769]

350575D
293511K
3310998
245231F
111697G
343127H

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
CSUR 1610K 1527K
7491 1154P 1255A
CSUR 1941K 1773K
CSUR 1488A 1432K
CSUR 0000 0000
CSUR 1768K 1839K
1757P  2002P
CSUR 1198K 0935P
CSUR 1139K 1380A
1909K 1958K
CSUR 1622K  1439P
CSUR 1760K 1750K
CSUR 1620K 1412K
CSUR 1958A 1782K
7491 1311K 1910P
CSUR 1008P 0000
CSUR 1806K 1747A
CSUR 1660K 1683P
CSUR 1676K 1675K
CSUR 1894A 1837K
CSUR 1740A 0000
CSUR 1943A 1741K
CSUR 1260K 1503P
CSUR 1613A 0000
CSUR 1910A 1756K
CSUR 1836A  1545A
CSUR 1408K 1336K
CSUR 1637K  1405K
CSUR 2028K 0000
CSUR 1795A 1777K
CSUR 2157A  2140K
CSUR 1712K 1671K
CSUR 1898A 2029K
CSUR 2015K 1987K
CSUR 1665A 1562A
CSUR 1845K 1840K
CSUR 1567K 0000
CSUR 1124K 1522P
CSUR 1507K 0000
CSUR 1941A 1889K
CSUR 1684K 0000
CSUR 1528K 0000

Standard
Rating

1610K
1154P
1941K
1488A
0000

1768K
1757P
1198K
1139K
1909K
1622K
1760K
1620K
1958A
1311K
1008P
1806K
1660K
1676K
1894A
1740A
1943A
1260K
1613A
1910A
1836A
1408K
1637K
2028K
1795A
2157A
1712K
1898A
2015K
1665A
1845K
1567K
1124K
1507K
1941A
1684K
1528K



Last name

Gunn
Guo
Haldane
Hall
Han
Han
Haridas
Hasson
Hedges
Hedges
Heppell
Hills
Hinton

Hng

Hng

Hodgson
Hogarth
Hope
Horlock
Hortin
Howes
Hunter
Hutchence
lllingworth
Janarthen
Jankel
Jones
Jones
Jones
Josse
Jurjevic
Kaddu
Kafetzopoulos
Kalaiyalahan
Kalinowski
Kasprowicz
Keane
Keen

Keen

Kelly
Khanna

First name Sex Membership

Michael J
Jintian ]
Robin W
Lawrence D
Qixiang
Qixuan
Girinath
Peter
Sammy
Trevor
lan N
Elliott
Jonathan

Mei-En
Emmanuelle

Mei-Xian
Eunice
John H
Mark J
Russell
Peter ]|
Matthew ]
David ]
Anthony
Gregg SH
John B
Arjunan
Jacob
Connel
David

H Trevor
Mark
Robert

Mukasa (Fred)

Anastasis
Akshaya
Patrick
Peter
Graham D]
Leia

Maya
Adam
Tiara

T EEREEEREIEIRERERERLR
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Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze

Gold

Gold

Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold

Rating
Code

172367E
316046E
111878L
313704B
328538]

320977F
2771398
158308G
324682G
341407D
1125298
359468D
162174K

321801G

321744K

112796C
130160D
294339G
122817B
113017B
145125L
204033F
311257D
298586L
347516F
343686L
351447L
2564226C
113829H
113950C
253130G
300256B
340105E
280020C
315024A
352755E
127349]

347549K
323884C
340333G
344854L

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
CSUR 1521A 1545K
CSUR 1633K 1438K
CSUR 2035A 1932A
CSUR 1683K 0000
CSUR 2179A 2084A
CSUR 1934A 1824A
CSUR 1975K 0000
CSUR 2114A 2049K
CSUR 1579A 1345K
CSUR 1343K 1451K
CSUR 1961K 0000
1470K 1512K
CSUR 1995K 2003K
CSUR 2230A 2051K
CSUR 2133A 1901K
CESS 2026A 2092K
CSUR 1818K 0000
CSUR 1425K 1464K
CSUR 1625A 1576A
CSUR 1840K 0000
CSUR 1461A 1368K
CSUR 1472A  1507K
CSUR 1562K 1278P
CSUR 1604K 0000
CSUR 0628P 1092K
CSUR 1731K 0000
CSUR 0000 1868K
CSUR 1830K 1729P
CSUR 1647A 1667A
CSUR 2213A 2006K
1540K 1564K
CSUR 1847A 1671K
CSUR 2001P 0000
CSUR 2242K 2002K
CSUR 1157K  0958K
7128 1635A 1394K
CSUR 2148K 2079K
CSUR 1243K 1054A
CSUR 1786A 1673A
CSUR 1536P 0000
CSUR 1467K 1142A

Standard
Rating

1521A
1633K
2035A
1683K
2179A
1934A
1975K
2114A
1579A
1343K
1961K
1470K
1995K

2230A

2133A

2026A
1818K
1425K
1625A
1840K
1461A
1472A
1562K
1604K
0628P
1731K
0000

1830K
1647A
2213A
1540K
1847A
2001P
2242K
1157K
1635A
2148K
1243K
1786A
1536P
1467K



Last name
Kilambi
Kilambi

Kothari
Kueh
Kumar
Kumar
Kumaresan
Kuzmanoski
Lalic

Lalic

Lam
Lambrix

Lanson De
Bonnay De
Breuille

Large
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lazarevic
Lee

Lee
Lencses
Leung
Lialiovici
Lishoy Gengis
Paratazham
Lowe

Luck
Mackenzie
Mantaev
Markov
Markova
Marsden
Marshall
McCarthy
McCauley
Mehendale
Mellor
Merriman
Milligan
Morrison
Nakashima

First name Sex Membership

Aahna

Venkata
Ananth Akshay

Jai

Audrey
Arnav
Sachin
Darshan
Oliver
Peter D
Susan

Hei Yeung
Ryan

Pierre

Peter
James D
Peter A
Ljubica
Peter
Robin
Levente L
Elliot
Nicas

Dildarav

Catherine
Daniel
Alistair
Nikolai
Alexey
Anna
Rupert
Chris
James
Paul
Krishna N
Jessica
Rob
George
Joseph
Yugo

F

TETTELEIREELLLTE
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Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None

None

Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze

Rating
Code

342135B
327332F

319503L
2569379]

309042F
340421D
290658C
349977H
246586D
105819]

359488K
325644D

345393F

114088H
234131B
114147]

182561G
355544G
285853]

316071D
351096H
313278L

322893K

330153K
350321F
278045]

371519L
303499K
295845E
322068A
114956]

115215E
309390G
115411E
304535D
305321A
277400]

311815A
360876B

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
CSUR 1508A  1344K
CSUR 2005A 1817A
CSUR 2118A 2129A
CSUR 2147K 2108K
CSUR 1856A 1929A
CSUR 1786A 1694K
CSUR 1883K 1908P
CSUR 1668K 1496K
CSUR 2259A 2185A
CSUR 2242K 2081A
7008 1235K 1442A
CSUR 1313P 0000
CSUR 1294P 1648K
CSUR 2398A 2270A
CSUR 1620K 0000
CSUR 1607K 1730P
CSUR 1699K 0000
1997K  1882P
CSUR 1443K 1437K
CSUR 1530K 1346K
7491 1113P 1147P
CSUR 1387K 0000
2074A  2095A
7130 1454K 1478A
7176 1383K 1215K
CSUR 1560A 1358K
7160 1500L 0000
CSUR 1660K 1522P
CSUR 1458K 1380K
CSUR 2095A 1823K
CSUR 1759K 1653K
CSUR 1997K  1984P
CSUR 1496A 1282K
CSUR 1637K 0000
CSUR 0000 0000
CSUR 1790K 1743K
7128 1617K 1412K
7130 1915A 1811K
7630 1342L 1371K

Standard
Rating

1508A
2005A

2118A
2147K
1856A
1786A
1883K
1668K
2259A
2242K
1235K
1313P

1294P

2398A
1620K
1607K
1699K
1997K
1443K
1530K
1113P
1387K

2074A

1454K
1383K
1560A
1373P
1660K
1458K
2095A
1759K
1997K
1496A
1637K
0000

1790K
1617K
1915A
1588P



Last name

Nicolle
Noyce
Odunaiya
Oozeerally
Orell
Osborne
Oyalood
Ozcan
Patel
Phillips
Pires
Pirgon
Podolyan
Polanyk
Porter
Povah
Pradhan
Price
Punnett
Ratnesan
Read
Rebbeck
Regan
Rennocks
Roche
Romeril
Rosen
Rowson
Ruff
Rydahl
Sachdeva
Sameer-Had
Sannie
Scott
Scrimgour
Sedgwick
Sefton
Selim
Shah
Shalom
Shepley
Sinalkar

First name

Selous
Robert
Victor
Tariq
Olya
Marcus E
O Aathiran
Mervan
Zain
Owen S
Jonathan
Joshua
Oleksiy
John
Sam ]
Nigel E
Abhishek
Gwilym T
Alan K
Radha
George
Christopher
Natasha K
John
Peter ]
Alan P
Daniel B
David ]
Daniel
Johan
Ronit
Mohammad
Aziz
David A
Alan
David R
Adam
Omar
Meet
David
Julien M
Aahan

Sex Membership

T 2R
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None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Platinum
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

283887E
116328A
227786E
211345E
3517258
116521F
312965C
315075G
312312B
173125H
330347A
309998C
315079D
133895L
247688F
117336E
297402C
273064K
117524F
296859K
353858]

307472K
117791G
360816F
118125H
287912]

118218D
178225D
355626]

224366A
319729D
245104K
307448B
263978G
118645A
118670L
342650G
318754]

340051H
284368H
1295568
343547H

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
CSUR 1303K 0000
CSUR 2105K 1911K
CSUR 1883K 1839K
CSUR 2170K 2062K
CSUR 1545P  1442P
2156K 0000
1252K 1418A
7130 1654K 1567K
7130 2144A 2088A
CSUR 1915K 1928K
CSUR 1813K 1895K
CSUR 1985K 0000
CSUR 1617K 0000
CSUR 1844A 1827P
CSUR 1993K 0000
CSUR 2241K 1950K
CSUR 1892A 1643K
CSUR 2351A 2141K
CSUR 1997A  1592P
CKEN 1793K 1720K
7491 1053L 1053L
CSUR 1427K 0000
CSUR 2060K 1990K
CSUR 1587A  1486K
CSUR 1893L 0000
CSUR 1667K 1703P
CSUR 2133A 1740K
CSUR 2045K 0000
1540K 1478K
CSUR 1912K 0000
CSUR 2118A 1895K
CSUR 1860K 0000
CSUR 1544K 1463P
7160 2056K 0000
1978A 0000
CSUR 1834K 0000
CSUR 2099A 2014K
CSUR 1489K 1388K
CSUR 1960A 0000
CSUR 1693K 1434K
CSUR 2018A 1992K
7400 1524A 1588A

Standard
Rating

1303K
2105K
1883K
2170K
1545P
2156K
1252K
1654K
2144A
1915K
1813K
1985K
1617K
1844A
1993K
2241K
1892A
2351A
1997A
1793K
1241P
1427K
2060K
1587A
1720P
1667K
2133A
2045K
1540K
1912K
2118A
1860K
1544K
2056K
1978A
1834K
2099A
1489K
1960A
1693K
2018A
1524A



Last name

Skinner
Slonczuk
Smart
Smith
Smyth
Somanathan
Somupillai
Sood
Soriano
Srinath
Steiners
Stewart
Stimpson
Subramoniam
Sussex
Sutton
Sutton
Tambini
Tang
Taylor
Telford
Tillett
Tillett
TOTA
Turowski
Varney
Venkatesh
Way
Weedon
Welch
Welling
White
Wickham
Widdicombe
Wojtowicz
Wright
Wright
Young
Young
Young

First name Sex Membership

Brian
Pawel
Michael R
Martin G
Sandy A
Tharani
Gengadharan
Kamaljit
Pablo
Krishang
Emils
Ashley
Philip M
Venkatesh
Sean
Darren
Solomon
Jasper
Brian
Stephen
Pablo
Matthew S
Richard
Mifail
Marek K
Zoe

Anuj Vv
Julian M
Oscar
Stephen T
Zac

Nigel
Michael
Ben
Bartosz
Benjamin
Chris JG
Craig A
Daniel ]
Jonathan G

LT 2R TSI EREEER
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Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

105069C
315095B
101517F
171658L
158919C
341792L
118693A
321499A
342792E
324695E
328169D
258609F
119742D
318637E
343692F
253275L
330975H
261030K
308935G
356451E
340549H
151631A
144171B
344027]

162196]

2808828
313019]

187830L
316128G
1837778
322808D
299565H
1215998
254000K
347419H
350120G
165611K
145793H
281202C
127241L

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
CSUR 1481K 1240P
CSUR 1668K 1658K
CSUR 1852K 0000
CSUR 1914K 1963K
CSUR 1410A 1252P
7491 1057L 1057K
CSUR 1438K 1310A
CSUR 1082K 1206P
CSUR 1753K  1625P
0966L  0966K
CSUR 1987K 1713K
2226A  2135K
CSUR 1913A 1853K
CSUR 1729K 1437P
CSUR 1446K 1341K
CSUR 1341P 1427K
CSUR 1333P 0712K
7160 2055K 2031K
CSUR 1528K 1512K
7072 1282K  1445P
CSUR 1697K  1449K
CSUR 1950K 1860P
CSUR 1568K 1464P
CSUR 1926K 1593K
CSUR 1579K 0000
NBLK 2116A 1981K
CSUR 1859A 1763K
CSUR 2040K 2179K
CSUR 1440K 1388K
CSUR 1432A 1427K
CSUR 2047A 1923K
CSUR 2041K 1973K
CSUR 1700A 1637K
CSUR 1465K 1440L
CSUR 1540K 1567K
CSUR 1606K 0000
CSUR 1986K 1782P
CSUR 2079K 2035K
CSUR 2070A 1927A
CSUR 1604K 1573K

Standard
Rating

1481K
1668K
1852K
1914K
1410A
1271P
1438K
1082K
1753K
1095P
1987K
2226A
1913A
1729K
1446K
1341P
1333P
2055K
1528K
1282K
1697K
1950K
1568K
1926K
1579K
2116A
1859A
2040K
1440K
1432A
2047A
2041K
1700A
1465K
1540K
1606K
1986K
2079K
2070A
1604K



